THE DATASHEET OF
LMV932IDR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LMV931 . . . DBV (SOT-23-5) OR DCK (SC-70) PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1
2
3

• Supply-Current Monitoring
• Battery Monitoring
DESCRIPTION/ORDERING INFORMATION
XXX
1
Please be aware that an important notice concerning availability, standard warranty, and use in critical applications of
Texas Instruments semiconductor products and disclaimers thereto appears at the end of this data sheet.
PRODUCTION DATA information is current as of publication date. Copyright © 2004–2006, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Products conform to specifications per the terms of the Texas
Instruments standard warranty. Production processing does not
necessarily include testing of all parameters.
Not Recommended for New DesignsLMV932 DUAL, LMV934 QUAD
LMV931 SINGLE
SLOS441G –AUGUST 2004–REVISED FEBRUARY 2006 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING (2)
Reel of 3000 LMV931IDBVR RBB_
SOT-23 – DBV
Reel of 250 LMV931IDBVT PREVIEW
Single
Reel of 3000 LMV931IDCKR RB_
SC-70 – DCK
Reel of 250 LMV931IDCKT PREVIEW
Reel of 2500 LMV932IDGKR RD_
MSOP/VSSOP – DGK
Reel of 250 LMV932IDGKT PREVIEW
–40°C to 125°C Dual
Tube of 75 LMV932ID
SOIC – D MV932I
Reel of 2500 LMV932IDR
Tube of 50 LMV934ID
SOIC – D LMV934I
Reel of 2500 LMV934IDR
Quad
Tube of 90 LMV934IPW
TSSOP – PW MV934I
Reel of 2000 LMV934IPWR
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
(2) DBV/DCK/DGK: The actual top-side marking has one additional character that designates the assembly/test site.
DESCRIPTION/ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)